
Heversham and Hincaster Neighbourhood Plan 2015 to 2025.

Pre-submission Consultation

Neighbouring Parishes

Parish Contact email address Replied? Notes

Crosthwaite and Lyth Ms J Taylor crosthwaiteandlyth.pc@hotmail.co.uk No 

Levens Mrs S Roberts levens.parish@gmail.com No 

Milnthorpe Mr J Scargill jscargill@btinternet.com No 

Preston Richard Mrs Park clerk@prestonrichard.co.uk No 

Sedgwick Mrs S Roberts sedgwick.parish@gmail.com No 

Stainton Mrs Wells staintonpc@outlook.com No 

Witherslack Miss L Rogers parishclerkwitherslack@gmail.com No 

Statutory Consultees

British Gas eservice@britishgasbusiness.co.uk No 

Cumbria Clinical Commissioning Group enquiries@cumbriaccg.nhs.uk No 

Cumbria Constabulary Mr T Belshaw terence.belshaw@cumbria.police.uk Yes. See on-line responses 

Cumbria County Council Mr G Hale Graham.Hale@cumbria.gov.uk No 

Cumbria Local Enterprise Partnership Ms G Bishop gillian.bishop@cumbrialep.co.uk No 

Electricity North West Mr I Povey ian.povey@enwl.co.uk No 

Environment Agency Mr J Pickup clplanning@environment-agency.gov.uk Yes. No comments on draft

Highways England lindsay.alder@highwaysengland.co.uk Yes. No Comments

Historic England Ms E Hrycan Emily.Hrycan@HistoricEngland.co.uk Yes. No comments on draft See correspondence with SLDC

Homes and Communities Agency Ms A Seipp ann.seipp@hca.gov.uk No 

Local Enterprise P/Ship Cumbria Ch of Commerce Mr R Johnston info@cumbrialep.co.uk No 

National Gas Distribution plantprotection@nationalgrid.com No 

Open Reach (BT) newsite.newcastle@openreach.co.uk No 

United Utilities Group plc Mr D Sherrat David.sherrat@uuplc.co.uk Yes. No comments on draft Reply from Rebecca Pemberton at Rebecca.Pemberton@uulpc.co.uk

and planning.liaison@uuplc.co.uk

Other Consultees

Organisation Contact Address or email

Action with Communities in Cumbria Ms L Smyth lorrainnes@cumbriaaction.org.uk Yes. No comments on draft

Age UK South Lakeland Mrs S Mangan admin@ageconcernsl.org.uk No

Arnside and Silverdale AONB Ms L Barron lucy@arnsidesilverdaleaonb.org.uk Yes See on line responses

Canal and River Trust Mrs A Truman alison.truman@canalrivertrust.org.uk No

Cumbria Association of Local Councils Mr A Smith office@calc.org.uk No

Cumbria Bridleways Society Ms C Barr Crook Barn Stables, Torver, LA21 8BP No

Cumbria Equalities Group Awaz Aftab aftab@awaz.info No

Cumbria Geo Conservation Ms S Woodhead sylvia.woodhead@btinternet.com No

Cumbria Interfaith Forum Mr C Butland cameronbutland@btinternet.com No

Cumbria Rural Housing Association Mr A Lloyd andy@crht.org.uk No

Cumbria Tourism Mr R Greenwood rgreenwood@cumbriatourism.org No

Dallam School Mrs J Hamer By Hand No

Dallam Tower Estates Mr J Oston julian@dallamtower.com Reply 3rd November

Disability Action Mr J Gallgher jgallagher@stricklangate-house.org.uk No

Heversham St Peter's Primary School Head Teacher contact@heversham.cumbria.sch.uk No

Inland Waterways Association Miss M Dean lancsandcumbria@waterways.org.uk No
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Invest in Cumbria Mr J Grainger johng@investincumbria.co.uk No

Lancaster Canal Trust Mr D Currington dadcurrington@hotmail.com Yes Reply from Robin Yates at robin@phonecoop.com on 1/11

Levens Estate Mr Hal Bagot HalBagot@levenshall.co.uk No

Morecambe Bay Partnership Ms S Bleakley sb@morecambebay.org.uk No

National Farmers Union Mr C J Davies christian_davies@nfumutual.co.uk No

Renewables UK Ms G Grimes Greencoat House, Francis Street, SW1P 1DH No

Sam Smith's Brewery (The Blue Bell) Company Secretary Old Brewery, High Street, Tadcaster, LS24 9SB No

South Lakeland CVS Ms B Sykes southlakes@cumbriacvs.org.uk No

South Lakes Chamber of Commerce Mr D Armstrong derek@cumbriachamber.co.uk No

South Lakes Housing Mr R Clarke r.clarke@southlakeshousing.co.uk No

Stagecoach Cumbria and North Lancashire Mr  Sanderson michael.sanderson@stagecoachbus.com No

Sustrans Ms N Wingfield nikkiwingfield@sustrans.org.uk No

The Woodland Trust Mr N Sandford NickSandford@woodlandtrust.org.uk No

Tim Farron MP Mr T Farron helen@timfarron.co.uk No

404 Residents and Businesses from list supplied by South Lakeland Ditrict Council  Yes 24 replies received
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